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8:15 - 8:300

Virtues

Virtues

Ms. MEGAN MIOMBERG

Virtues

Sem 1 2019-20 Timetable

Virtues

1
8:30-9:15

2
9:15-10:00

BREAK
10:00 - 10:15

3
10:15-11:00

4
11:00-11:40

11:45-12:30

EL

5
12:35-1:25

6
1:25-2:10

7
2:10- 2.55

2.55-3.10

8
3:10-3:55

4:00 - 5:00

EL

EL
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Guided Discovery = 3

Mathematics = 0/8
Science = 0/2
Art=0/2

Library =1/2

English = 10

Social Studies = 1/2

Music=1

HPE =2

Assembly =1
Total = 20

27 periods non contact time



